EV 200Vdc EV FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AE4DS001 A/4

Vehicles and Hybrid Electrical Vehicles, up to 200 Vdc/275 Vac in
ratings from 10 A to 63 A.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AE4 2630 6 00
Product Series: AE4
Ampere Code: See Table 2
Rated Voltage: 6 - 200 V
Supplementary Code:00: Cartridge;
01: Central Mount; 03: PCB Mount;
05: Level Mount
10.30±0.20
MAX:10.5
26.00±0.80
AE4xxxx600
AE4xxxx601
AGENCY INFORMATION
• Designed to JASO D622, ISO 8820-8, UL248-20,
• Comply to IEC60269-7, UL248-13, GB/T 13539-4
• IATF 16949 quality system
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
APPICATIONS
• Battery Charging Protection
• BMS Protection
EV 200Vdc EV FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AE4DS001 A/4
Effective Date: 20251111
2 of 5
PACKING INFORMATION
Table 1
Fuse Size
Box Specifications
(mm)
Packing Quantity
/ Per Container
Weight / PCS (g) Mounting Method Mounting Requirements
AE4xxxx600 410×215×160 1920 pcs 6.3±3% - -
AE4xxxx601 410×215×160 720 pcs 10.5±3% M5 4.5±1
AE4xxxx603 410×215×160 1200 pcs 7.3±3% - -
AE4xxxx605 410×215×160 720 pcs 10.5±3% M5 4.5±1
4.30±0.20
3.00±0.20
14.0/MAX
7.10±0.20
11.20/MAX
3.60
1.00
0.30±0.03 (10A-20A
0.50±0.03 (40A-63A 1.50
26.50±0.80
27.90±0.80
27.90±0.80
0.40±0.03 (25A-30A
PCB mounting hole pattern
0.80±0.03
11.10±0.30

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Table 2
Note：1. ●--- Certification is ready,
2. o---Certificate is pending
3. UL file：E485737
4. I²t base on 1.0 In test
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
Part Number Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Breaking
Capacity
Certifications
Cartridge Central Mount PCB Mount Level Mount UL
AE42100600 AE42100601 AE42100603 AE42100605 10 A 2100
10 kA@200 Vdc
20 kA@275 Vac
（Self - Certified 40
kA@305 Vac)
●
AE42150600 AE42150601 AE42150603 AE42150605 15 A 2150 ●
AE42200600 AE42200601 AE42200603 AE42200605 20 A 2200 ●
AE42250600 AE42250601 AE42250603 AE42250605 25 A 2250 ●
AE42300600 AE42300601 AE42300603 AE42300605 30 A 2300 ●
AE42400600 AE42400601 AE42400603 AE42400605 40 A 2400 ●
AE42500600 AE42500601 AE42500603 AE42500605 50 A 2500
10 kA@200 Vdc
20 kA@275 Vac
●
AE42630600 AE42630601 AE42630603 AE42630605 63 A 2630
10 kA@200 Vdc
20 kA@275 Vac
50 kA@250 Vac
●